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CWEA P3S Executive Committee Meeting

December 12, 2019 ECI Tool Belt Training
P3S Executive Committee Meeting and Training
12:00pm — 1:00pm
City of Modesto Jennings Road Water Quality Control Facility

7007 Jennings Road, Modesto, CA 95358

Meeting URL: https://zoom.us/j/127142962

One tap mobile: US: +16699006833,,630988585# or +16468769923,,630988585#

Join by Telephone

Dial: US: (669) 900-6833 or (646) 876-9923

Meeting ID: 127 142 962

TOPIC

A) Meeting Called to Order

B) Introductions/Icebreaker

C) Agenda Changes/Additions
(minutes approval)

D) Liaison Report/AC20

E) Other SRC/NRC News

F) P3S Conference Planning/Brochure
Program/Sponsorship/Tours

G) Action Items
1) P3S Tool Belt Training Update
2) P3S Grants Update
3) P3S Facility of the Year Update
4) ECI Train the Trainer

H) New Business
1) Yahoo Groups Replacement

I) Next Meeting Time/Location

J) Adjourn meeting

TIME

12:00 pm
12:01 pm
12:15 pm
12:20 pm
12:25 pm

12:30 pm

12:40 pm
12:42 pm
12:45 pm
12:48 pm
12:50 pm
12:55 pm
12:58 pm

1:00 pm

LEAD

Jonathon Powell
All

Committee

Kevin Calderwood and William
Cassidy

Jonathon Powell/]Jennifer Peet

Powell, Lee, Finn, Dragan,
Placencia

Jonathon Powell
Alina Constantinescu
Stephen Sealy/Casey Fitzgerald

Shannon Simmers

Open to all
Jonathon Powell

Jonathon Powell

Get involved!

Find us online at p3s.cwea.org and www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee
Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com




