

## **CWEA P3S Executive Committee Meeting**

## **December 12, 2019 ECI Tool Belt Training P3S Executive Committee Meeting and Training** 12:00pm - 1:00pm

City of Modesto Jennings Road Water Quality Control Facility 7007 Jennings Road, Modesto, CA 95358

Meeting URL: https://zoom.us/j/127142962

One tap mobile: US: +16699006833,,630988585# or +16468769923,,630988585#

**Executive Committee** Join by Telephone

2019-2020

Dial: US: (669) 900-6833 or (646) 876-9923

Meeting ID: 127 142 962

Jonathon Powell **Orange County** Sanitary District jpowell@ocsd.com Chair

Jennifer Peet City of Modesto ipeet@modestogov.com

Vice-Chair

**Theodore Higgins** LA Sanitation & Environment

theodore.higgins@lacity.org

Secretary

Susan Hiestand

Silicon Valley Clean Water shiestand@svcw.org Past Chair

**CWEA Board Liaisons** 

William Cassidy **Orange County** Sanitation District **Kevin Calderwood** 

**HDR** 

TOPIC	TIME	LEAD
A) Meeting Called to Order	12:00 pm	Jonathon Powell
B) Introductions/Icebreaker	12:01 pm	All
C) Agenda Changes/Additions (minutes approval)	12:15 pm	Committee
D) Liaison Report/AC20	12:20 pm	Kevin Calderwood and William Cassidy
E) Other SRC/NRC News	12:25 pm	Jonathon Powell/Jennifer Peet
F) P3S Conference Planning/Brochure Program/Sponsorship/Tours	12:30 pm	Powell, Lee, Finn, Dragan, Placencia
G) Action Items		
1) P3S Tool Belt Training Update	12:40 pm	Jonathon Powell
2) P3S Grants Update	12:42 pm	Alina Constantinescu
3) P3S Facility of the Year Update	12:45 pm	Stephen Sealy/Casey Fitzgerald
4) ECI Train the Trainer	12:48 pm	Shannon Simmers
H) New Business	12:50 pm	
1) Yahoo Groups Replacement	12:55 pm	Open to all
I) Next Meeting Time/Location	12:58 pm	Jonathon Powell
J) Adjourn meeting	1:00 pm	Jonathon Powell

## **Get involved!**

Find us online at p3s.cwea.org and www.facebook.com/CWEAP3SCommittee Join our email list by sending a blank e-mail to <a href="mailto:cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com">cweap3s-subscribe@yahoogroups.com</a>